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Laptop & Portable CPU Performance
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CPU CPU Mark Price (USD)
AMD Ryzen 9 7945HX3D 57,888 NA
AMD Ryzen 9 7945HX 54,694 NA
AMD Ryzen 9 7940HX 53,782 NA
Intel Core i9-13980HX 47,151 $668.00*
Intel Core i9-14900HX 45,738 $679.00*
AMD Ryzen 9 7845HX 45,712 NA
Intel Core i9-13900HX 44,110 $668.00*
Intel Core i9-13950HX 43,496 $590.00*
Apple M4 Max 16 Core 43,012 NA
Apple M3 Max 16 Core 41,003 NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7840HX 40,826 NA
Apple M4 Pro 14 Core 38,471 NA
Apple M4 Max 14 Core 38,043 NA
Intel Core i7-13850HX 38,038 $428.00*
Intel Core i7-14700HX 37,416 $495.00*
Apple M3 Max 14 Core 36,548 NA
Intel Core i7-14650HX 36,501 $495.00*
AMD Ryzen Al 9 HX 370 35,534 NA
Intel Core i7-13700HX 33,586 $485.00*
Apple M4 Pro 12 Core 33,019 NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7745HX 32,760 NA
Intel Core i9-13900HK 31,536 $697.00*
Intel Core i7-13650HX 31,372 $485.00*
AMD Ryzen Al 9 HX 375 30,886 NA
AMD Ryzen 7 8745HS 30,555 NA
AMD Ryzen 9 PRO 8945HS 30,494 NA
Intel Core i5-13500HX 30,425 $326.00*
AMD Ryzen 9 7940HS 30,400 NA
AMD Ryzen 7 8745H 30,244 NA
Intel Core i9-13905H 30,207 $697.00*
AMD Ryzen 9 8945H 30,112 NA
AMD Ryzen 9 8945HS 29,712 NA
Intel Core Ultra 9 185H 29,291 NA
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 8845HS 29,199 NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7840HS 28,911 NA
AMD Ryzen 7 8845HS 28,855 NA

Intel Core i9-13900H 28,722 $617.00*


https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+7945HX3D&id=5799
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+7945HX&id=5232
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+7940HX&id=5882
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i9-13980HX&id=5201
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i9-14900HX&id=5867
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+7845HX&id=5196
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i9-13900HX&id=5205
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i9-13950HX&id=5214
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M4+Max+16+Core&id=6348
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M3+Max+16+Core&id=5748
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7840HX&id=6312
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M4+Pro+14+Core&id=6345
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M4+Max+14+Core&id=6347
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13850HX&id=5288
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-14700HX&id=5697
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M3+Max+14+Core&id=5757
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-14650HX&id=5844
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+AI+9+HX+370&id=6143
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13700HX&id=5238
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M4+Pro+12+Core&id=6346
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7745HX&id=5437
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i9-13900HK&id=5448
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13650HX&id=5253
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+AI+9+HX+375&id=6325
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+8745HS&id=6353
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+PRO+8945HS&id=6136
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-13500HX&id=5484
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+7940HS&id=5454
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+8745H&id=6289
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i9-13905H&id=5553
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+8945H&id=5924
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+8945HS&id=5926
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+9+185H&id=5815
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+PRO+8845HS&id=6086
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7840HS&id=5258
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+8845HS&id=5915
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i9-13900H&id=5210

AMD Ryzen 9 7940H

AMD Ryzen 7 7840H

AMD Ryzen Al 9 365

AMD Ryzen 9 PRO 7940HS
AMD Ryzen 7 8845H

Intel Core i5-13600HX

Intel Core i5-14500HX

Intel Core i7-13700H

Intel Core i7-13800H

AMD Ryzen 5 7645HX
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 7840HS
Apple M2 Max 12 Core 3680 MHz
Apple M2 Pro 12 Core 3480 MHz
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 8840HS
Intel Core Ultra 7 165H
Apple M3 Pro 12 Core

Intel Core i5-13450HX

Intel Core Ultra 7 155H
AMD Ryzen 7 7840U

Intel Core i7-13620H

Apple M3 Pro 11 Core

AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 7840U
Apple M4 10 Core

AMD Ryzen 7 8840HS

Qualcomm Snapdragon X Elite - X1E-84-

100
AMD Ryzen 7 7840S

Intel Core i5-13600H

AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 8840U
AMD Ryzen 7 7435HS
AMD Ryzen 7 7735HS
AMD Ryzen 7 8840U
AMD Ryzen 7 7735H

Intel Core i7-13705H

Qualcomm Snapdragon X Elite - X1E-78-

100
Intel Core i7-13700TE

AMD Ryzen 5 7640HS

Qualcomm Snapdragon X Elite - X1E-80-

100
Intel Core Ultra 5 135H

AMD Ryzen 5 8645HS
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7640HS
Intel Core i5-13500H

28,660
28,390
28,388
28,144
27,972
27,606
27,315
27,107
27,044
26,868
26,716
26,657
26,611
26,591
26,238
25,734
25,500
25,076
24,990
24,884
24,756
24,735
24,549
24,529

24,528

24,309
24,127
24,001
23,951
23,940
23,921
23,898
23,670

23,208

23,113
23,006

23,004

22,888
22,805
22,778
22,693

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$284.00*
$337.00*
$502.00*
$457.00*
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$326.00*
$503.00*
NA
$502.00*
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
$311.00*
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$502.00*

NA

$390.00*
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA


https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+7940H&id=5453
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7840H&id=5558
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+AI+9+365&id=6180
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+9+PRO+7940HS&id=5560
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+8845H&id=5929
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-13600HX&id=5382
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-14500HX&id=6004
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13700H&id=5226
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13800H&id=5246
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7645HX&id=5879
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+PRO+7840HS&id=5470
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M2+Max+12+Core+3680+MHz&id=5183
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M2+Pro+12+Core+3480+MHz&id=5189
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+PRO+8840HS&id=6006
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+7+165H&id=5816
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M3+Pro+12+Core&id=5750
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-13450HX&id=5483
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+7+155H&id=5677
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7840U&id=5322
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13620H&id=5283
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M3+Pro+11+Core&id=5751
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+PRO+7840U&id=5319
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M4+10+Core&id=6040
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+8840HS&id=6016
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Qualcomm+Snapdragon+X+Elite+-+X1E-84-100&id=6114
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7840S&id=5638
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-13600H&id=5376
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+PRO+8840U&id=6096
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7435HS&id=6067
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7735HS&id=5138
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+8840U&id=6003
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7735H&id=5241
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13705H&id=5538
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Qualcomm+Snapdragon+X+Elite+-+X1E-78-100&id=6095
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-13700TE&id=5640
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7640HS&id=5594
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Qualcomm+Snapdragon+X+Elite+-+X1E-80-100&id=6110
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+5+135H&id=5817
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+8645HS&id=6064
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+PRO+7640HS&id=5700
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-13500H&id=5151

AMD Ryzen Al 7 PRO 360
Qualcomm Snapdragon X Plus X1P-64-100
AMD Ryzen 7 7736U

Intel Core Ultra 5 125H
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 8640HS
Apple M2 Pro 10 Core 3480 MHz
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7640U
AMD Ryzen 5 7640U
AMD Ryzen 7 7735U
AMD Ryzen 5 8640U

Intel Core i7-12650HX
Intel Core i7-1370P

AMD Ryzen 5 8640HS
Intel Core Ultra 7 258V
Intel Core Ultra 9 288V
AMD Ryzen 7 Pro 7735U
Intel Core Ultra 7 256V
Apple M3 8 Core

Intel Core i7-1360P

Intel Core i5-1350P

Intel Core Ultra 5 226V
Intel Core i5-1340P

Intel Core i5-12450HX
AMD Ryzen 5 7540U
AMD Ryzen 7 7730U
AMD Ryzen 5 8540U

Intel Core i5-13420H

AMD Ryzen 5 7535HS
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7540U
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 8540U
AMD Ryzen 5 Pro 7535U
Intel Core Ultra 5 135U
Intel Core Ultra 7 165U
Intel Core Ultra 5 125U
AMD Ryzen 5 7535U

Intel Core Ultra 7 155U
Intel Core 7 150U

AMD Ryzen 5 7530U
AMD Ryzen 5 7430U

Intel Core Ultra 7 164U
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7530U
Intel Core i5-1345U

22,523
22,282
22,278
22,268
22,041
21,746
21,287
21,177
21,169
20,971
20,612
20,144
20,117
19,710
19,542
19,355
19,320
19,242
19,068
18,833
18,795
18,766
18,726
18,690
18,625
18,534
18,452
18,389
18,254
17,871
17,689
17,627
17,506
17,504
17,119
16,763
16,061
15,975
15,699
15,106
15,021
15,008

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$472.00*
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$480.00*
$320.00*
NA
$353.00*
NA
NA
NA
NA
$342.00*
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$363.00*
NA
$490.00*
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
$309.00*


https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+AI+7+PRO+360&id=6335
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Qualcomm+Snapdragon+X+Plus+X1P-64-100&id=6063
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7736U&id=5182
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+5+125H&id=5777
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+PRO+8640HS&id=6094
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M2+Pro+10+Core+3480+MHz&id=5186
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+PRO+7640U&id=6217
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7640U&id=5639
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7735U&id=5373
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+8640U&id=6089
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-12650HX&id=6132
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-1370P&id=5129
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+8640HS&id=6079
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+7+258V&id=6281
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+9+288V&id=6290
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+Pro+7735U&id=5855
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+7+256V&id=6294
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Apple+M3+8+Core&id=5749
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-1360P&id=5198
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-1350P&id=5417
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+5+226V&id=6303
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-1340P&id=5237
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-12450HX&id=5785
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7540U&id=5539
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+7+7730U&id=5215
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+8540U&id=6020
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-13420H&id=5434
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7535HS&id=5403
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+PRO+7540U&id=5629
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+PRO+8540U&id=6098
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+Pro+7535U&id=5856
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+5+135U&id=5860
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+7+165U&id=5825
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+5+125U&id=5840
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7535U&id=5415
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+7+155U&id=5965
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+7+150U&id=5944
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7530U&id=5126
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+7430U&id=5991
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+Ultra+7+164U&id=6030
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=AMD+Ryzen+5+PRO+7530U&id=5471
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-1345U&id=5276

Intel Core i7-1355U
Intel Core 3 100U

Intel Core i7-1365U
Intel Core i5-1335U
Intel Core i5-1334U

14,854
14,812
14,794
14,729
13,218

$469.00*
NA
$426.00*
$340.00*
$340.00*


https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-1355U&id=5317
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+3+100U&id=5948
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i7-1365U&id=5266
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-1335U&id=5294
https://web.archive.org/web/20241120094839/https://www.cpubenchmark.net/cpu.php?cpu=Intel+Core+i5-1334U&id=5496

