PassMark - CPU Mark

Laptop & Portable CPU Performance Updated 20th of November 2024

СР		57 000	Price (USD) NA
	AMD Ryzen 9 7945HX3D	57,888	NA
	AMD Ryzen 9 7945HX	54,694	
	AMD Ryzen 9 7940HX	53,782	NA #000.00t
	Intel Core i9-13980HX	47,151	\$668.00*
	Intel Core i9-14900HX	45,738	\$679.00*
	AMD Ryzen 9 7845HX	45,712	NA
	Intel Core i9-13900HX	44,110	\$668.00*
	Intel Core i9-13950HX	43,496	\$590.00*
	Apple M4 Max 16 Core	43,012	NA
	Apple M3 Max 16 Core	41,003	NA
	AMD Ryzen 7 7840HX	40,826	NA
	Apple M4 Pro 14 Core	38,471	NA
	Apple M4 Max 14 Core	38,043	NA
	Intel Core i7-13850HX	38,038	\$428.00*
	Intel Core i7-14700HX	37,416	\$495.00*
	Apple M3 Max 14 Core	36,548	NA
	Intel Core i7-14650HX	36,501	\$495.00*
	AMD Ryzen AI 9 HX 370	35,534	NA
	Intel Core i7-13700HX	33,586	\$485.00*
	Apple M4 Pro 12 Core	33,019	NA
	AMD Ryzen 7 7745HX	32,760	NA
	Intel Core i9-13900HK	31,536	\$697.00*
	Intel Core i7-13650HX	31,372	\$485.00*
	AMD Ryzen AI 9 HX 375	30,886	NA
	AMD Ryzen 7 8745HS	30,555	NA
	AMD Ryzen 9 PRO 8945HS	30,494	NA
	Intel Core i5-13500HX	30,425	\$326.00*
	AMD Ryzen 9 7940HS	30,400	NA
	AMD Ryzen 7 8745H	30,244	NA
	Intel Core i9-13905H	30,207	\$697.00*
	AMD Ryzen 9 8945H	30,112	NA
	AMD Ryzen 9 8945HS	29,712	NA
	Intel Core Ultra 9 185H	29,291	NA
	AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 8845HS	29,199	NA
	AMD Ryzen 7 7840HS	28,911	NA
	AMD Ryzen 7 8845HS	28,855	NA
	Intel Core i9-13900H	28,722	\$617.00*

AMD Ryzen 9 7940H	28,660	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7840H	28,390	NA
AMD Ryzen AI 9 365	28,388	NA
AMD Ryzen 9 PRO 7940HS	28,144	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 8845H	27,972	NA
Intel Core i5-13600HX	27,606	\$284.00*
Intel Core i5-14500HX	27,315	\$337.00*
Intel Core i7-13700H	27,107	\$502.00*
Intel Core i7-13800H	27,044	\$457.00*
AMD Ryzen 5 7645HX	26,868	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 7840HS	26,716	NA
Apple M2 Max 12 Core 3680 MHz	26,657	NA
Apple M2 Pro 12 Core 3480 MHz	26,611	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 8840HS	26,591	NA
Intel Core Ultra 7 165H	26,238	NA
Apple M3 Pro 12 Core	25,734	NA
Intel Core i5-13450HX	25,500	\$326.00*
Intel Core Ultra 7 155H	25,076	\$503.00*
AMD Ryzen 7 7840U	24,990	NA
Intel Core i7-13620H	24,884	\$502.00*
Apple M3 Pro 11 Core	24,756	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 7840U	24,735	NA
Apple M4 10 Core	24,549	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 8840HS	24,529	NA
Qualcomm Snapdragon X Elite - X1E-84- 100	24,528	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7840S	24,309	NA
Intel Core i5-13600H	24,127	\$311.00*
AMD Ryzen 7 PRO 8840U	24,001	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7435HS	23,951	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7735HS	23,940	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 8840U	23,921	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7735H	23,898	NA
Intel Core i7-13705H	23,670	\$502.00*
Qualcomm Snapdragon X Elite - X1E-78- 100	23,208	NA
Intel Core i7-13700TE	23,113	\$390.00*
AMD Ryzen 5 7640HS	23,006	NA
Qualcomm Snapdragon X Elite - X1E-80- 100	23,004	NA
Intel Core Ultra 5 135H	22,888	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 8645HS	22,805	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7640HS	22,778	NA
Intel Core i5-13500H	22,693	NA

AMD Ryzen AI 7 PRO 360	22,523	NA
Qualcomm Snapdragon X Plus X1P-64-100	22,282	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7736U	22,278	NA
Intel Core Ultra 5 125H	22,268	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 8640HS	22,041	NA
Apple M2 Pro 10 Core 3480 MHz	21,746	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7640U	21,287	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 7640U	21,177	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7735U	21,169	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 8640U	20,971	NA
Intel Core i7-12650HX	20,612	\$472.00*
Intel Core i7-1370P	20,144	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 8640HS	20,117	NA
Intel Core Ultra 7 258V	19,710	NA
Intel Core Ultra 9 288V	19,542	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 Pro 7735U	19,355	NA
Intel Core Ultra 7 256V	19,320	NA
Apple M3 8 Core	19,242	NA
Intel Core i7-1360P	19,068	\$480.00*
Intel Core i5-1350P	18,833	\$320.00*
Intel Core Ultra 5 226V	18,795	NA
Intel Core i5-1340P	18,766	\$353.00*
Intel Core i5-12450HX	18,726	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 7540U	18,690	NA
AMD Ryzen 7 7730U	18,625	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 8540U	18,534	NA
Intel Core i5-13420H	18,452	\$342.00*
AMD Ryzen 5 7535HS	18,389	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7540U	18,254	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 8540U	17,871	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 Pro 7535U	17,689	NA
Intel Core Ultra 5 135U	17,627	NA
Intel Core Ultra 7 165U	17,506	NA
Intel Core Ultra 5 125U	17,504	\$363.00*
AMD Ryzen 5 7535U	17,119	NA
Intel Core Ultra 7 155U	16,763	\$490.00*
Intel Core 7 150U	16,061	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 7530U	15,975	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 7430U	15,699	NA
Intel Core Ultra 7 164U	15,106	NA
AMD Ryzen 5 PRO 7530U	15,021	NA
Intel Core i5-1345U	15,008	\$309.00*

Intel Core i7-1355U	14,854	\$469.00*
Intel Core 3 100U	14,812	NA
Intel Core i7-1365U	14,794	\$426.00*
Intel Core i5-1335U	14,729	\$340.00*
Intel Core i5-1334U	13,218	\$340.00*